
Sr.No. Class 1st inst 2nd  inst 3 rd inst 4th inst Total  fees 

1 Nursery 15750 15750 15750 15750 63000

2 Jr. KG 15400 15400 15400 15400 61600

3 Sr KG 15400 15400 15400 15400 61600

Sr.No. Class 1st inst  2nd  inst 
3 rd inst 4th inst

Total  fees 

1 I & II 13361 13361 13361 13361 53444

2 III & IV 13521 13521 13521 13521 54084

3 V & VI 14717 14717 14717 14717 58868

4 VII & VIII 15307 15307 15307 15307 61228

5 IX 15985 15985 15985 15985 63940

6 X 16724 16724 16724 16724 66896

Sr.No. Class 1st inst 2nd  inst 3 rd inst 4th inst Total  fees 

1 Nursery 15750 15750 15750 15750 63000

2 Jr. KG 15750 15750 15750 15750 63000

3 Sr KG 15400 15400 15400 15400 61600

Sr.No. Class 1st inst  2nd  inst 
3 rd inst 4th inst

Total  fees 

1 I & II 13361 13361 13361 13361 53444

2 III & IV 13521 13521 13521 13521 54084

3 V & VI 14717 14717 14717 14717 58868

4 VII & VIII 15307 15307 15307 15307 61228

5 IX 15985 15985 15985 15985 63940

6 X 16724 16724 16724 16724 66896
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Sr.No. Class 1st inst 2nd  inst 3 rd inst 4th inst Total  fees 

1 Nursery 16250 16250 16250 16250 65000

2 Jr. KG 15750 15750 15750 15750 63000

3 Sr KG 15750 15750 15750 15750 63000

Sr.No. Class 1st inst  2nd  inst 3 rd inst 4th inst Total  fees 

(MAR) (JUNE) (SEPT) (DEC)

1 I & II 14965 14965 14965 14965 59860

2 III & IV 15144 15144 15144 15144 60576

3 V & VI 16483 16483 16483 16483 65932

4 VII & VIII 17144 17144 17144 17144 68576

5 IX 17904 17904 17904 17904 71616

6 X 18731 18731 18731 18731 74924
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